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SAF Pokalen VHSen

Final results (57 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BESKIN Grigori ISR FFF STOCKHOLM

2 FORSSE Tor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 GOMEZ Andres SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 POURMAND Nima SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

7 LEWIN Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 TIVENIUS Jan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 KAPING Karsten SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 REICHWALD Jonny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

13 JARL Henrik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

15 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

16 FRIDMAN Milton SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

17 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

19 POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

20 DAHLSTEN Peter SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

21 PERSSON Kristoffer SWE LFK LINKÖPING

22 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

23 NYMAN Filip SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

24 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

25 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

26 BERG Göran SWE SAF SOLNA

27 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF SOLNA

28 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

29 ARVIUS Fredrik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

30 AGERBERG Niklas SWE SAF SOLNA

31 NYHOLM Adam SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

32 LARSSON Peter SWE AFIL LUND

33 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MFFG MALMÖ

34 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

35 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

36 ADOLFSSON Stefan SWE SAF SOLNA

37 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

38 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

38 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

40 STRÖM Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

41 ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF UPPSALA

42 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

43 PERTOFT Jens SWE SAF SOLNA

44 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

45 LANSÅKER Pär SWE UF UPPSALA

46 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

47 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA
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47 AGLANDER Markus SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

49 HASSLINGER Baron Malcolm SWE SAF SOLNA

50 ERICSON Björn SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

51 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE KFF KNIVSTA

52 WERLEFELT Karl SWE LFK LINKÖPING

53 RANDO Pablo URU SAF SOLNA

54 VIKLUND Nils SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

55 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

56 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel SWE YFK YSTAD

57 DE GROAT Eric SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Formula of the competition

57 fencers

Poules round 1:

57 fencers

9 poules 

57 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 57 fencers
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Initial ranking (57 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BESKIN Grigori ISR FFF STOCKHOLM

1 FORSSE Tor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 GOMEZ Andres SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 POURMAND Nima SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 LEWIN Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 TIVENIUS Jan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 KAPING Karsten SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 REICHWALD Jonny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 JARL Henrik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 FRIDH Simon SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

1 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

1 FRIDMAN Milton SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 WENDT Carl-Henrik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 DAHLSTEN Peter SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 PERSSON Kristoffer SWE LFK LINKÖPING

1 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

1 NYMAN Filip SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 STRÖMSÖE Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

1 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

1 BERG Göran SWE SAF SOLNA

1 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF SOLNA

1 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 ARVIUS Fredrik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 AGERBERG Niklas SWE SAF SOLNA

1 NYHOLM Adam SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

1 LARSSON Peter SWE AFIL LUND

1 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MFFG MALMÖ

1 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

1 ASK Theo SWE AFIL LUND

1 ADOLFSSON Stefan SWE SAF SOLNA

1 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 STRÖM Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF UPPSALA

1 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

1 PERTOFT Jens SWE SAF SOLNA

1 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 LANSÅKER Pär SWE UF UPPSALA

1 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA
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1 AGLANDER Markus SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 HASSLINGER Baron Malcolm SWE SAF SOLNA

1 ERICSON Björn SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

1 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE KFF KNIVSTA

1 WERLEFELT Karl SWE LFK LINKÖPING

1 RANDO Pablo URU SAF SOLNA

1 VIKLUND Nils SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF SOLNA

1 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel SWE YFK YSTAD

1 DE GROAT Eric SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  26.09.2020  Piste number 1

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 28 3

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 23 4

HASSLINGER Baron Malcolm SAF SOLNA 0.166 -7 18 6

ARONOWITSCH Zeev DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 8 29 2

KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 29 1

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -19 11 7

LANSÅKER Pär UF UPPSALA 0.333 -2 21 5

4

V

V

3

3

V

1

V

V

2

2

V

V

2

1

V

V

3

V

4

V

4

3

V

V

0

3

V

4

V

V

3

1

V

V

3

V

3

4

V

V

1

Poule number 2  26.09.2020  Piste number 2

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BESKIN Grigori FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 1

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 2

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA 0.500 -1 22 4

DE GROAT Eric FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -24 6 7

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 23 5

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 7 26 3

LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND 0.166 -8 18 6
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Poule number 3  26.09.2020  Piste number 3

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 23 5

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 23 6

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -1 22 3

REICHWALD Jonny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 28 1

POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 10 27 2

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -2 24 4

ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.000 -13 16 7
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Poule number 4  26.09.2020  Piste number 4

Referee: SVENSSON Mats DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF SOLNA 0.600 0 18 4

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 6 21 2

VIKLUND Nils FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 6

PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.200 -5 17 5

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.600 6 23 3

POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 23 1
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Poule number 5  26.09.2020  Piste number 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz FFS SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AGERBERG Niklas SAF SOLNA 0.400 -4 17 5

FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 6

FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 2 21 3

TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 1

STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.600 1 21 4

PERSSON Kristoffer LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 4 23 2
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Poule number 6  26.09.2020  Piste number 6

Referee: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERG Göran SAF SOLNA 0.600 -1 18 4

JARL Henrik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 21 2

WERLEFELT Karl LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -14 10 6

ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.600 5 21 2

WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 25 1

NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -7 14 5
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Poule number 7  26.09.2020  Piste number 7

Referee: LAZER Daniel MFFG MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.400 -1 17 4

PERTOFT Jens SAF SOLNA 0.400 -6 15 5

DAHLSTEN Peter LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 7 23 2

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 25 1

STRÖM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 19 3

ERICSON Björn ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 12 6
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Poule number 8  26.09.2020  Piste number 9

Referee: EKMAN Rikard FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 19 2

ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 0 18 4

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.400 -5 13 5

FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.000 -19 6 6

NYMAN Filip DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 19 3
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Poule number 9  26.09.2020  Piste number 11

Referee: ULFSSON FALKNER Per FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 20 3

STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 21 1

RANDO Pablo SAF SOLNA 0.000 -15 10 6

AGLANDER Markus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -5 17 5

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 -2 18 4

GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 21 2
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Ranking after all poule rounds (57 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BESKIN Grigori FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 qualified

2 FORSSE Tor FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 25 qualified

3 WENDT Carl-Henrik FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 25 qualified

5 KAPING Karsten FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 29 qualified

6 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 qualified

7 REICHWALD Jonny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 28 qualified

8 POURMAND Nima LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 10 27 qualified

9 ARONOWITSCH Zeev DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 8 29 qualified

10 LEWIN Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 28 qualified

11 STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 21 qualified

12 GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 21 qualified

13 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 23 qualified

14 TIVENIUS Jan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 23 qualified

15 DAHLSTEN Peter LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 7 23 qualified

16 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 6 21 qualified

17 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 7 26 qualified

18 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.600 6 23 qualified

19 ASK Theo AFIL LUND 0.600 5 21 qualified

19 JARL Henrik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 21 qualified

21 PERSSON Kristoffer LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 4 23 qualified

22 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 19 qualified

23 NYMAN Filip DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 19 qualified

24 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 2 21 qualified

25 STRÖMSÖE Axel UF UPPSALA 0.600 1 21 qualified

26 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFF GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 20 qualified

27 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF SOLNA 0.600 0 18 qualified

28 BERG Göran SAF SOLNA 0.600 -1 18 qualified

29 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 -2 18 qualified

30 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -1 22 qualified

30 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF SOLNA 0.500 -1 22 qualified

32 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -2 24 qualified

33 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 23 qualified

33 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 23 qualified

35 STRÖM Johan FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 19 qualified

36 ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 0 18 qualified

37 ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.400 -1 17 qualified

38 AGERBERG Niklas SAF SOLNA 0.400 -4 17 qualified

39 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.400 -5 13 qualified

40 PERTOFT Jens SAF SOLNA 0.400 -6 15 qualified

41 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 23 qualified

42 LANSÅKER Pär UF UPPSALA 0.333 -2 21 qualified

43 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -3 23 qualified

44 AGLANDER Markus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.200 -5 17 qualified

44 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.200 -5 17 qualified

46 NYHOLM Adam FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -7 14 qualified

47 HASSLINGER Baron Malcolm SAF SOLNA 0.166 -7 18 qualified
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48 LARSSON Peter AFIL LUND 0.166 -8 18 qualified

49 FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 qualified

50 ERICSON Björn ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 12 qualified

51 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.000 -13 16 qualified

52 WERLEFELT Karl LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -14 10 qualified

53 RANDO Pablo SAF SOLNA 0.000 -15 10 qualified

54 VIKLUND Nils FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 qualified

55 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -19 11 qualified

56 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFK YSTAD 0.000 -19 6 qualified

57 DE GROAT Eric FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -24 6 qualified
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Table of 64

1 BESKIN Grigori
FFF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
BESKIN Grigori

33 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

32 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

KUTTI David
15/2

17 BRANDBERG Hugo
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

48 LARSSON Peter
AFIL LUND

LARSSON Peter
15/12

49 FRIDMAN Milton
DIF STOCKHOLM

16 JÄRESLÄTT Harry
MFFG MALMÖ

FRIDMAN Milton
15/14

9 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
DIF STOCKHOLM

56 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel
YFK YSTAD

ARONOWITSCH Zeev
15/13

41 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 FRIDH Simon
FKC KARLSKRONA

FRIDH Simon
15/11

25 STRÖMSÖE Axel
UF UPPSALA

40 PERTOFT Jens
SAF SOLNA

STRÖMSÖE Axel
15/5

57 DE GROAT Eric
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 POURMAND Nima
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

POURMAND Nima
15/4

5 KAPING Karsten
FFF STOCKHOLM

60 ----------
KAPING Karsten

37 ELFVERSON Göran
UF UPPSALA

28 BERG Göran
SAF SOLNA

BERG Göran
15/8

21 PERSSON Kristoffer
LFK LINKÖPING

44 PETTERSSON Isac
KFF KNIVSTA

PERSSON Kristoffer
15/2

53 RANDO Pablo
SAF SOLNA

12 GOMEZ Andres
FFF STOCKHOLM

GOMEZ Andres
15/7

13 POCSI Tomi
DIF STOCKHOLM

52 WERLEFELT Karl
LFK LINKÖPING

POCSI Tomi
15/8

45 AGLANDER Markus
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

20 JARL Henrik
DIF STOCKHOLM

JARL Henrik
15/4

29 TUNKLEV Edmund
ARA HELSINGBORG

36 ARVIUS Fredrik
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

ARVIUS Fredrik
15/9

61 ----------

4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

Table of 32

BESKIN Grigori
15/10

FRIDMAN Milton
15/10

FRIDH Simon
15/14

POURMAND Nima
15/10

KAPING Karsten
15/9

GOMEZ Andres
15/9

JARL Henrik
15/9

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/10

Table of 16

BESKIN Grigori
15/7

POURMAND Nima
15/12

GOMEZ Andres
15/10

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/8
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Table of 64

3 WENDT Carl-Henrik
FFF STOCKHOLM

62 ----------
WENDT Carl-Henrik

35 STRÖM Johan
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

LINDQUIST Eric
15/10

19 ASK Theo
AFIL LUND

46 NYHOLM Adam
FKC KARLSKRONA

NYHOLM Adam
15/7

51 ROVELSTAD Ivan
KFF KNIVSTA

14 TIVENIUS Jan
FFF STOCKHOLM

TIVENIUS Jan
15/3

11 STYMNE Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

54 VIKLUND Nils
FFF STOCKHOLM

STYMNE Jakob
15/3

43 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

22 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

TORESTEN Mikael
15/8

27 ADOLFSSON Stefan
SAF SOLNA

38 AGERBERG Niklas
SAF SOLNA

AGERBERG Niklas
15/8

59 ----------

6 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

KELLY Christopher

7 REICHWALD Jonny
DIF STOCKHOLM

58 ----------
REICHWALD Jonny

39 ANDERSSON Oscar
AFIL LUND

26 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton
AFF GÖTEBORG

KARLSSON TOFTNER A
15/13

23 NYMAN Filip
DIF STOCKHOLM

42 LANSÅKER Pär
UF UPPSALA

NYMAN Filip
15/11

55 KALLSTRÖM Markus
EGF SOLNA

10 LEWIN Johan
DIF STOCKHOLM

LEWIN Johan
15/3

15 DAHLSTEN Peter
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

50 ERICSON Björn
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

DAHLSTEN Peter
15/5

47 HASSLINGER Baron Malco
SAF SOLNA

18 BOUMEDIENNE Sami
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BOUMEDIENNE Sami
15/12

31 SJÖDAHL Fredrik
SAF SOLNA

34 BECKEMAN Erik
DIF STOCKHOLM

SJÖDAHL Fredrik
15/12

63 ----------

2 FORSSE Tor
FFF STOCKHOLM

FORSSE Tor

Table of 32

LINDQUIST Eric
15/9

TIVENIUS Jan
15/11

STYMNE Jakob
15/7

KELLY Christopher
15/12

REICHWALD Jonny
15/10

LEWIN Johan
15/13

BOUMEDIENNE Sami
15/5

FORSSE Tor
15/11

Table of 16

TIVENIUS Jan
15/7

STYMNE Jakob
15/12

LEWIN Johan
15/13

FORSSE Tor
15/14
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Table of 8

1 BESKIN Grigori
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 POURMAND Nima
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BESKIN Grigori
15/6

5 GOMEZ Andres
FFF STOCKHOLM

4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

GOMEZ Andres
15/13

3 TIVENIUS Jan
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 STYMNE Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

STYMNE Jakob
15/12

7 LEWIN Johan
DIF STOCKHOLM

2 FORSSE Tor
FFF STOCKHOLM

FORSSE Tor
15/10

Semi-finals

BESKIN Grigori
15/9

FORSSE Tor
15/6

Final

BESKIN Grigori
15/5
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE KFA KÖPING B 1 8 0 1

BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur SWE DIF STOCKHOLM F 1 3 0 0

EKMAN Rikard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 2 0 0

GORAL Tomasz SWE FFS SOLNA B 1 8 1 1

LAZER Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ F 1 7 1 1

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA E 1 7 1 2

SVENSSON Mats SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 1 6 1 0

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 3 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 1 5 0 0


